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SECaT Course Questions for [Course Code - Course Name]

1. 1 had a clear understanding of the aims and goals of the course.

5 Strongly Agree 3 42.86%
4 Agree 1 14.29%
3 Neutral 1 14.29%
2 Disagree 1 14.29%
1 Strongly Disagree 1 14.29%
Total 7 100%
Statistics D 4 Value
Mean D 3.57
Standard Deviation J_ ) y - 1.62
5 Strongly Agree 0 0.00%

l
4 Agree 3 42.86% .
3 Neutral 1 14.29%
2 Disagree 2 2857%
1 Strongly Disagree 1 14.29% N
Total 7 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 2.86
Standard Deviation 1.21
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3. The course was well structured.

5 Strongly Agree

4 Agree

3 Neutral

2 Disagree

1 Strongly Disagree

Total

Statistics
Mean

Standard Deviation

0.00%

0.00%

57.14%

28.57%

14.29%

|
]
[
0% 50% 100%
Value
2.43
0.79

4. Course experiences, tools or materials were useful for my learning.

5 Strongly Agree

4 Agree

3 Neutral

2 Disagree

1 Strongly Disagree

Total

Statistics
Mean

Standard Deviation

The University of Queensland

0

0.00%

14.29%

28.57%

42.86%

14.29%

50% 100%

Value
2.43

0.98
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5. Assessment requirements were made clear to me.

5 Strongly Agree 1 14.29% NN

4 Agree 1 14.29% N

3 Neutral 2 28.57% .

2 Disagree 1 14.29% [

1 Strongly Disagree 2 28.57% I

Total 7 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4 p 2.71
Standard Deviation A 4 1.50

6. | received helpful personal or group feedback on how | was going in the course (in person or

online).

5 Strongly Agree 1 14.29% N

4 Agree 2 28.57% IS

3 Neutral 0. 0.00%

2 Disagree 4 5714%

1 Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%

Total 7 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 3.00
Standard Deviation 1.29
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7.1 learned a lot in this course.

5 Strongly Agree 1 14.29% NN

4 Agree 1 14.29% N

3 Neutral 2 28.57% .

2 Disagree 1 14.29% [

1 Strongly Disagree 2 28.57% I

Total 7 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4 p 2.71
Standard Deviation A 4 1.50

8. Overall, how would you rate this course?

5 = Outstanding; 3 = Satisfactory; 1 = Very Poor

5 1 14.29% NN

4 0 0.00%

3 4 57.14% I_

2 q 14.29% [

1 1 14.29% S

Total 7 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 2.86
Standard Deviation 1.21
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Comments

9. What were the best aspects of this course?

Comments

Amazing course!

| loved the assignments
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10. What improvements would you suggest?

Comments

| wish there was more in-class activities
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